DP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Long Life (長壽命), Low Impedance (低阻抗品)
103
La
rg
e
Ca

160~250V 0.80 1.00 1.15 1.47
385~450V 0.80 1.00 1.15 1.47
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 400V 330μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E DP 337 M 2G P 45 SW
 Type (Terminal Code)
 Case Length (45mm)
 Diameter (30mm)
 Voltage (400V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (330μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   103Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   103 20/01/2014   4:44 PM20/01/2014   4:44 PM
DP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Long Life (長壽命), Low Impedance (低阻抗品)
104
Large Can A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
D
P
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 160V (2C) 200V (2D) 250V (2E)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current
150 157 22 x 25 800 0.91
220 227 22 x 25 730 1.10 22 x 25 490 1.10
22 x 30 500 1.20
25 x 25 490 1.20
330 337 22 x 30 490 1.40
22 x 30 330 1.40 22 x 40 330 1.60
25 x 25 330 1.50 25 x 30 330 1.60
470 477 22 x 35 350 1.80
22 x 40 240 1.90 25 x 40 240 2.10
30 x 25 350 1.90 30 x 30 240 2.00
680 687 25 x 35 240 2.40
25 x 40 160 2.50
30 x 40 160 2.70
30 x 30 160 2.40
1000 108 30 x 35 160 3.10
30 x 40 120 3.30
35 x 40 120 3.60
35 x 35 120 3.50
1500 158 30 x 45 120 4.20 35 x 45 80 4.60
2200 228 35 x 50 80 5.80
Maximum Allowable Ripple Current (Arms) at 85˚C 120Hz Case Size ΦD x L (mm)
Maximum Impedance (mΩ) at 20˚C 20kHz
Voltage (Code) 385V (2Y) 400V (2G) 420V (2M)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current Case Size Impedance Ripple Current
68 686 22 x 25 1570 0.61 22 x 25 1570 0.61
100 107
22 x 30 1070 0.79 22 x 30 1070 0.79 22 x 30 1600 0.79
25 x 25 1070 0.80 25 x 25 1070 0.80 25 x 25 1600 0.80
120 127 22 x 35 890 0.92 22 x 30 1330 0.94
150 157
22 x 40 720 1.10 22 x 40 720 1.10 22 x 40 1070 1.08
25 x 30 720 1.00 30 x 25 720 1.10 25 x 35 1070 1.11
180 187 30 x 30 600 1.20
25 x 35 890 1.21
30 x 30 890 1.26
220 227
25 x 40 490 1.40 25 x 40 490 1.40 25 x 40 730 1.41
30 x 30 490 1.40 30 x 35 490 1.50 30 x 35 730 1.46
270 277 30 x 35 400 1.60
30 x 35 590 1.62
35 x 30 590 1.71
330 337 30 x 40 330 1.90 30 x 45 330 2.00
30 x 45 490 1.96
35 x 35 490 1.98
390 397 30 x 50 280 2.20 30 x 50 410 2.22
470 477 35 x 40 240 2.50 35 x 45 240 2.60 35 x 45 340 2.58